

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000413234 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (650)617-6283

From:

Account Name : FISHER, TOUSEY, LEAS & BALL Account Number : I19990000021 Phone : (9541256-2605 Fax Number : (904)385-0233

Enter the email adoress for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: 2201 NOY -8 AM 11:05 LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CVS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC ACC: VALUE ΞĒ Ð Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0 AH 10: 57 01 Page Count AHAGSEE.F \$25.00 Estimated Charge 2021 NOV - 8 - - - - -- - - -- - - -------.

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



••

DocuSign Envelope ID: C5A41DED-EEC2-4DC2-80FA-1CAESD570C93

H21000413234

19042121493

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CVS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC

These Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of CVS Management Group, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), is submitted in accordance with Section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, as follows:

FIRST: The Articles of Organization for the Company were filed on July 15, 2016 and assigned Florida Document number L16000133640.

SECOND: The Company desires to change its name from CVS Management Group, LLC to:

Endeavor7, LLC

THIRD: These Articles of Amendment shall be effective upon the filing date with the Florida Department of State.

Signed this 5th day of November, 2021

Mark Walker

Mark Walker, Authorized Representative



H21000413234